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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1516 (KJ) / 363 (Kcal) 910 (KJ) / 218 (Kcal)
Fat 16g 9.5g
(of which Saturates) 9.1g 5.5g
Carbohydrate 30g 18g
(of which Sugars) 2.8g 1.7g
Fibre 3g 1.8g
Protein 33g 20g
Sodium
Salt 0.24g 0.14g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Grenade

EAN: 5060221204606

Manufacturer Address

Grenade Carb Killa High Protein, Low Sugar Bar Birthday Cake 60g

Protein Blend (Calcium Caseinate (MILK), Whey Protein Isolate (MILK)), White Chocolate with Sweetener (21%) (Sweetener: Maltitol; Cocoa 
Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin; Flavourings), Humectant: Glycerol, Hydrolysed Beef Gelatine, Sugar Free Sprinkles (4.5%) 
(Maltitol, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Palm Fat, Colours: Curcumin, Riboflavin, Beetroot Red, Anthocyanins, Brilliant Blue FCF), Palm Fat, Isomalto-
Oligosaccharide, Whey Protein Crisp (Whey Protein (MILK), Rice Flour, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin), Flavourings, Sweetener: Sucralose

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA 
MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS, WHEAT

Vanilla Flavour Protein Bar in White Chocolate with Sweeteners

Grenade (UK) Ltd,
Grenade HQ,
Marsh Lane,
Hampton in Arden,
B92 0AJ,
UK.

60g bar

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place.


